Drug Demand Reduction Advisory Subcommittees


Workforce Development/Training Initiatives
**Mary Hill, at large, mahill@gvtc.com
*Marianne Marcus, At large member, marianne.t.marcus@uth.tmc.edu
*Ann Hatchitt, TWC, ann.hatchitt@twc.state.tx.us
*Phyllis Giambrone, TYC, phyllis.giambrone@tyc.state.tx.us
*David Sherman, DARS, david.sherman@dars.state.tx.us
*Sherri Hammack, HHSC, sherri.hammack@hhsc.state.tx.us
Gloria Jackson, At large member, gjackson@dcccd.edu
Julie Stevens, SWCAPT, Julie.Stevens@dshs.state.tx.us
Esther Betts, DSHS, esther.betts@dshs.state.tx.us
Cliff Gay, Consumer Advocate, cgay@swbell.net
Cynthia Humphrey, Association of Substance Abuse Programs (ASAP), chumphrey@ktc.com
Gloria Ratley, DSHS (facilitator), Gloria.Ratley@dshs.state.tx.us
Cathey Brown, Rainbow Days, Inc., CatheyB@rdikids.org 

*Milton, Ayala, DFPS, milton.ayala@dfps.state.tx.us 

Mimi Martinez McKay, DSHS, mimi.mckay@dshs.state.tx.us
Continuity of Substance Abuse Services/Data Sharing
**Duane Steen, DPS, duane.steen@txdps.state.tx.us
*Benson Dike, TDCJ, benson.dike@tdcj.state.tx.us
*Will Walsh, TJPC, Will.Walsh@tjpc.state.tx.us
Lisa Poynter, ASAP, losborne@fortbendcouncil.org
Penny Harmonson, DSHS, penny.harmonson@dshs.state.tx.us
Mimi Martinez McKay, DSHS, mimi.mckay@dshs.state.tx.us
Communications/Media Strategies
**Mimi Martinez McKay, DSHS, mimi.mckay@dshs.state.tx.us
*Carol Lauder, TX Comptroller’s Office, carol.lauder@cpa.state.tx.us
*Frank Saenz, TXDOT, fsaenz@dot.state.tx.us
*Colonel Tony West, TX National Guard, Tony.L.West@hqtx.ang.af.mil
*Yves M. Raoelina, 1LT, TX National Guard, yves.raoelina@ng.army.mil 

*1st Sergeant Juan Casillas, TX National Guard, juan.casillassr@us.army.mil
*Robert Vitela, TEA, Robert.Vitela@tea.state.tx.us
Carolyn Smyrl, TEA, Carolyn.Smyrl@tea.state.tx.us
Chris Sharman, Partnership for Drug Free Texas, chriss@sherrymatthews.com
Chris Cregeen, DSHS, chris.cregeen@dshs.state.tx.us
Becky Vance, Partnership for a Drug-Free America, becky_vance@drugfree.org   
Border Strategies

*Milton, Ayala, DFPS, milton.ayala@dfps.state.tx.us 

Mike Maples, DSHS, mike.maples@dshs.state.tx.us
*Dr. Gustavo Martinez, At-Large Member, grmmia@aol.com 

Cliff Gay, cgay@swbell.net 

Kathryn Jones, Center for Health Care Services, kjones@chcsbc.org
Linda Tavel, Center for Health Care Services, ltavel@chcsbc.org
*Mary Hill, Higher Education, mahill@gvtc.com 

Dr. Chilo Madrid, Aliviane, Inc., cmadrid@aliviane.org 

*Carol Lauder, TX Comptroller’s Office, carol.lauder@cpa.state.tx.us
Carlos Lopez, Center for Health Care Services, CALopez@chcsbc.org 

*David Sherman, Department of Assistive and Rehabilitative Services, David.Sherman@dars.state.tx.us 
Susan Gallego, Department of State Health Services, Susan.Gallego@dshs.state.tx.us
Mimi Martinez McKay, DSHS, mimi.mckay@dshs.state.tx.us
* DDRAC member
** Subcommittee chair
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wendy.cook@dshs.state.tx.us

